
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DISTRICT OFFICE : THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

File No : DTB(1)1449/04
APPOINTMENT CHART

Name  of Post : Confidential Assistant Gr-II
Name of Department :  Various Department
Date of receipt of reporting the vacancy : 01.07.2013 and 09.07.2013
No. of Vacancies reported : 2 Fresh
Date of Advice : 19.07.2013
No. of vacancies remaining : Nil

PENDING  TURNS

TPO :2 Nos  1. MR-II 60 OBC  2. MR-II 62 E

3. MR-II 64 SC

NCA : 3 Nos

NJD : Nil

Main rotation stands at -MR-II 65 OC 

Sl.
No

Name & Address
Rank 

No
Community

Rotation as 
approved  by the 

Commission
Remarks

1 Swapana. M.S
Padinjattadathu Vadakkathil,
Malibhagom, Chavara South P.O
Kollam Pin 691584

149 OBC MR-II 60 OBC

TPO Satisfied

Finance Secretariat

MR-II 66M TPO to Keep 50% rule 
2 Seena Mol.N.B

Sini Land, 
TC-44/795
Kamaleswaram,
Manacaud. P.O,
Thiruvananthapruam
Pin 695009

122 Muslim MR-II 67 OC Technical Education 

OC/BC Position

OC BC Total

Previous 60 59 119

Present 1 1 2

Grand Total 61 60 121

            
                    DISTRICT OFFICER

                                                     KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE 
                                                     THIRUVANANTHAPURAM


	 Various Department
	PENDING  TURNS
	1. MR-II 60 OBC  2. MR-II 62 E
	3. MR-II 64 SC
	Community

	Remarks
	OC/BC Position
	OC
	BC
	Total
	60
	59
	119
	1
	1
	2
	61
	60
	121

	                                                     THIRUVANANTHAPURAM


