KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

File No: DTB(1)1449/04

APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of Post : Confidential Assistant Gr-II

Name of Department : Various Department
Date of receipt of reporting the vacancy : 01.07.2013 and 09.07.2013

No. of Vacancies reported : 2 Fresh
Date of Advice : 19.07.2013

No. of vacancies remaining : Nil

PENDING TURNS

TPO :2 Nos 1. MR-II 60 OBC 2. MR-II 62 E

3. MR-II 64 SC

NCA : 3 Nos

NJD : Nil

Main rotation stands at -MR-II 65 OC

Sl. No	Name & Address	Rank No	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Remarks			
1	Swapana. M.S	149	OBC	MR-II 60 OBC	Finance Secretariat			
	Padinjattadathu Vadakkathil,			TPO Satisfied				
	Malibhagom, Chavara South P.O			110 Saustieu				
	Kollam Pin 691584							
	MR-II 66M TPO to Keep 50% rule							
2	Seena Mol.N.B	122	Muslim	MR-II 67 OC	Technical Education			
	Sini Land,							
	TC-44/795							
	Kamaleswaram,							
	Manacaud. P.O,							
	Thiruvananthapruam							
	Pin 695009							

OC/BC Position

	ОС	ВС	Total
Previous	60	59	119
Present	1	1	2
Grand Total	61	60	121

DISTRICT OFFICER KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE THIRUVANANTHAPURAM